PRGBS —

B
P1

pwec

T ARTUBE BRI BUR—E HT

2020 £ 7 A 16 H, WEGEMAR 2020 455 86 5 K4
(N0.86/PMK.03/2020 5% PMK-86) .

PMK-86 Kk PMK-44 ¥ 5E HIBUihE . 6 9% PMK-44 i5 2 % 2020 445 18 1l
PSP TREL .

BhBOR R RFFAZL, B

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

21 6 FT SRl BURPE & EEIN AT 200 4HIEJE (IDR 200 million)
(1) JEE 73 PR 52 e BT A3 0

22 % SR LR,

25 % PSRl & H 7 BABLAE I 30%.

BUR K AR T A BUR 2645 2018 SE55 23 5 SCRLE [ HR /NS Ak ) 0.5% 5% 24
P 3 BLRL971

BERL: EBFAEL 50{ZE1 & (IDR 5 billion) 4y Al i L RTIE
Bio

PMK-86 1E T W1~ 587 :

1.

2.

SEAE IR

F WU IR M55 ¥ 2020 4 9 H SEK 2 2020 4F 12 A .
T RAME A=Y

PMK-86 H 111 1 4T Al A7 M i i -

a. 21 FKATRAL—M 1062 AP ARRE G il 127 A= ARRS (F£ 1189 /N~
AARIE) —iEZ [ PMK-86 iz A; EZH N ANGRE. M
M5 e MRS .

b. 22 ZFfSBi—M 431 A= MARASHE in 290 ANk ARRY (721 APk AR
) —i S PMK-86 Bk H, 0. K&l FrelEr=l
Jo 58 5 ATV A

i Pk | Page 1 of 3


https://www.pwc.com/id/en/taxflash/assets/chinese/2020/taxflash-2020-18-chn.pdf
https://www.pwc.com/id/en/taxflash/assets/chinese/2020/taxflash-2020-18-chn.pdf

C. 25 KT Hi—M 846 A M ARAL I N 167 AN kARRS (3t 1013 A7k
I —iEZS M PMK-86 3¢ M; EZIN: ANHFRE. RS R
PN L QISR AT R

d. BEEF—M 431 A=k 285 AN FEkARRS (3E 716 ANEMRAREE ) —iF
Z % PMK-86 [t P; FEZHIN: FrEEErml ARRE) « ks
Pk,

Al N2 2 A L L ARG A2 15 H 4% G 26 A . 152 PMK-86 1E AU T A
e

3. GRLIER T 3 AT N PR

FHBMCE BRI A CEERIRRSN) ZEXS B H 43 R 20 HATI#E AL
ERRPER T o ST A R 5 PR ST AR S 2 B PMK-86 15330

e, O&T 21 KPS BUBURIECE, PMK-86 o #2258 2018 4 EEYAT HI i
RN FRAETEAIRI 18 TR W . NHEIZIE AR TR A& g B, Al
B R (BRI S AR . Bedh, il Bef 74k, Ak,
A I H S AR A IE A (P AR TE R A A IE A, %0 R G A TR AT )
i

Xt ¥ FRE R E RS AR AL A Aok, B Al s S ) M (EL B2t b — S B30T B
K, PMK-86 75X XA O 1 b 324 3 . FEAHBBLILETE S b PMK-
86 fff>% Q.

o OMKIEFEGES 2020 4F58 23 5 K4 (PMK-23) B PMK-44 j# 3 i &5k

FE AL TE 7 FFK PMK-86 #5752 .
® % PMK-23 B\ PMK-44 #% 7 [f) 4 Mk o] 4k 4 =2 1% B USRI UK

HT o A e
ding.tian@pwc.com chung.carrie@pwc.com prasetya.surya@pwc.com
FHl: +6281281489578 FHl: +628118517647 FHl: +6282298881699
WiE: 446787148 WfE: Carrie402546 5. prasyap

pwec

Btk | Page 2 of 3


https://jdih.kemenkeu.go.id/fullText/2020/86~PMK.03~2020Per.pdf
mailto:ding.tian@pwc.com
mailto:chung.carrie@pwc.com
mailto:prasetya.surya@pwc.com

pwec

Your PwC Indonesia contacts:

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@pwc.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@pwc.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@pwc.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@pwc.com

Amit Sharma
amit.xz.sharma@pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@pwc.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@pwc.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@pwc.com

Dexter Pagayonan
dexter.pagayonan@pwc.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@pwc.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@pwc.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@pwc.com

www.pwc.com/id

m PwC Indonesia

u @PwC_Indonesia

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@pwc.com

Hisni Jesica
hisni.jesica@pwc.com

Hyang Augustiana
hyang.augustiana@pwc.com

Raemon Utama
raemon.utama@pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@pwc.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@pwc.com

Kianwei Chong
kianwei.chong@pwc.com

Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@pwc.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@pwc.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@pwc.com

Sujadi Lee
sujadi.lee@pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@pwc.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@pwc.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@pwc.com

Mohamad Hendriana
mohamad.hendriana@pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tien.she.siung@pwc.com

Turino Suyatman
turino.suyatman@pwc.com

Oki Octabiyanto
oki.octabiyanto@pwc.com

Omar Abdulkadir
omar.abdulkadir@pwc.com

Otto Sumaryoto
otto.sumaryoto@pwc.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@pwc.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@pwc.com

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the
subject line, or send an email to contact.us@id.pwc.com.

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a
substitute for consultation with professional advisors.

© 2020 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesian member firm,
and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each member firm is a separate legal entity. Please
see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.
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